KRAZY BEE JU JTSU CUP OKINAWA 2018

Mae

White | Adult | Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~88.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Carlos Pitts
CAVEIRINHA JIU JTSU

1- 17

Jeong Jibaek
KRAZYBEE

Anthony Ayala
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

1- 18

1- 22

Ishmail Kayyam
NOVA UNIAO

1-21




